



## PLATINUM BUFFET

29.00 per person

With a glass of Prosecco 35.00

With a glass of Champagne 41.00

**Crispy Calamari**  
saffron aioli

**Artichoke, Red Pepper & Tomato Arancini (ve)**  
herb mayo

**Padrón Peppers (ve)**  
extra virgin olive oil

**Miso Chicken Skewers\***  
yakniku BBQ sauce

**Butternut Squash & Beetroot Salad\* (ve)**  
grains, chicory, radish, maple & mustard dressing

**Cheeseburger Sliders**  
Camembert and cranberry sauce

**Festive Fries (ve)**  
with sage and onion dusting

**Hand-Breaded Halloumi Fries (v)**  
cranberry chipotle relish

**Smoked Salmon Rillettes**  
on rye bread

**Handmade Scotch Egg**  
Oxford sauce

**Pigs in Blankets**  
cranberry sauce

## DESSERTS

Choose any two desserts for 5.00 per person

**Caramel Biscuit Torte (ve)**

**Bells of Lazonby Luxury Mince Pies (v)**

**Triple Chocolate Brownie (v)**





## **GOLD BUFFET**

25.00 per person

With a glass of Prosecco 31.00

With a glass of Champagne 37.00

**Crispy Calamari**  
saffron aioli

**Artichoke, Red Pepper & Tomato Arancini (ve)**  
herb mayo

**Padrón Peppers (ve)**  
extra virgin olive oil

**Fried Chicken with Chilli Honey**  
buttermilk jalapeño ranch sauce, pickles

**Butternut Squash & Beetroot Salad\* (ve)**  
grains, chicory, radish, maple & mustard dressing

**Cheeseburger Sliders**  
Camembert and cranberry sauce

**Festive Fries (ve)**  
sage and onion dusting

**Hand-Breaded Halloumi Fries (v)**  
cranberry chipotle relish

**Pigs in Blankets**  
cranberry sauce

## **DESSERTS**

Choose any two desserts for 5.00 per person

**Caramel Biscuit Torte (ve)**  
**Bells of Lazonby Luxury Mince Pies (v)**  
**Triple Chocolate Brownie (v)**





## FESTIVE BUFFETS

If you have a food allergy, dietary requirement, or a question about our ingredients, please speak to a member of our staff before you place your order (before booking and at the time of your visit). Our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients or allergens. Full allergen information will be available from August to allow you to confirm your booking. The information available is, to the best of our knowledge correct, however is subject to change between the time of advance booking and the time of dining. Please speak to a member of our staff at the time of your visit to check for changes. (V) = made with vegetarian ingredients, (VE) = made with vegan ingredients, however some of our preparation, cooking and serving methods could affect this. If you require more information, please ask your server. \*= contains alcohol. Fish dishes may contain small bones.

